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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Delorme Lamine
10.35 10.209.90 10.70 10.50 62.00EGAGOr

10.30

1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.10
1

10.80

1.80

10.75
2001

1 2 1 3 1 1

Codogno Pierre-Jean
9.40 10.0010.10 11.30 10.40 60.95GASFAg

9.70

1.00 2.601.00 1.101.00 1.00
2

11.40

2.60

11.35
2000

5 1 2 1 2 7

Pitonzo Flavio
10.15 9.909.50 11.10 9.50 60.10Chêne Gym GenèveBr

9.90

1.10 2.601.00 1.001.10 1.10
3

11.20

2.60

11.15
2001

2 5 3 2 13 5

Nool Charles
9.70 9.708.80 10.60 10.00 58.55EGAGDist.

9.90

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00
4

10.30

1.80

10.45
2002

4 11 9 5 8 4

Cardaci Gilian
9.00 9.908.90 10.50 10.10 58.30G.A. La Côte – GlandDist.

9.85

1.10 2.101.00 1.001.10 1.10
5

10.60

2.10

10.55
2000

10 10 4 4 6 6

Baccaro Guiseppe
9.80 9.909.40 9.70 9.50 58.00EGAGDist.

9.55

1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00
6

10.00

1.70

9.85
2000

3 6 5 11 15 9

Gonzalez David
9.20 9.907.50 10.30 10.20 56.85EGAGDist.

10.00

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.10
7

9.80

1.40

10.05
2000

7 20 6 7 4 2

Fiere Etienne
8.10 9.409.60 9.80 9.50 56.20Amis-Gym YverdonDist.

9.70

1.00 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00
8

10.00

1.80

9.90
2000

18 3 12 8 16 8

Dervishaj Brahim
8.60 9.509.00 9.90 9.80 56.15Aigle-AllianceDist.

9.50

1.00 2.201.00 1.101.00 1.00
9

9.60

1.80

9.75
2001

13 9 10 13 10 10

Luisier Jonathan
9.10 9.507.60 9.80 10.10 56.00PLOGDist.

9.95

1.00 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.10
10

9.70

1.40

9.75
2001

9 18 11 12 7 3

Michoud Esteban
8.90 9.908.50 9.20 10.20 55.50G.A. La Côte –

M
8.75

1.00 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.00
11

9.30

1.80

9.25
2001

11 14 7 21 5 17

Barras Christian
8.10 9.808.80 9.80 9.50 55.05Aigle-Alliance

8.95

1.00 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.00
12

10.00

1.80

9.90
1998

19 12 8 9 17 14

Ruschetta Elio
8.20 9.308.80 10.00 10.30 54.50Lancy

8.00

0.70 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00
13

9.80

1.80

9.90
2001

17 13 13 10 3 22

Brühlmann Joachim
8.10 9.008.40 9.80 10.00 54.50La Vallée de Joux

9.50

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00
14

9.20

1.40

9.50
1999

20 15 14 15 9 11

Vuillamoz Nathan
8.50 9.009.60 9.60 9.50 54.25Amis-Gym Yverdon

8.25

1.00 1.701.00 0.901.00 0.90
15

9.20

1.40

9.40
2001

16 4 15 19 12 19

Durgnat Maxime
8.60 8.209.10 9.40 9.40 53.65Aigle-Alliance

8.90

1.00 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00
16

9.50

1.80

9.45
1999

14 7 23 16 18 15

Schreyer Robin
7.80 8.907.50 9.40 9.30 52.20Amis-Gym Yverdon

9.45

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00
17

9.10

1.40

9.25
2001

22 21 16 20 19 12

Matter Noah
9.40 8.805.70 10.40 9.70 52.05EGAG

8.20

1.10 2.101.00 1.101.00 1.00
18

10.10

1.80

10.25
2001

6 23 18 6 11 21

Valli Hugo
8.90 8.708.00 9.20 8.80 51.85Lancy

8.50

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00
19

8.70

1.40

8.95
2001

12 17 20 23 20 18

Petitpierre Sylvain
6.90 8.307.60 9.50 9.50 50.65EGAG

8.90

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00
20

9.40

1.70

9.45
2001

24 19 22 17 14 16

Zohari Gibril
9.20 8.906.10 9.50 8.60 50.50EGAG

8.25

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00
21

9.40

1.70

9.45
2002

8 22 17 18 21 20

Lévêque Loris
8.60 8.505.60 9.80 8.10 49.55G.A. La Côte – Gland

9.05

1.00 1.801.00 1.000.90 1.00
22

9.60

1.80

9.70
2001

15 24 21 14 22 13

Capelli Andrea
7.90 8.809.10 9.30 7.60 49.00Aigle-Alliance

6.55

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00
23

8.80

1.40

9.05
1999

21 8 19 22 23 24

Germanier Ewan
7.50 6.308.20 8.50 5.80 43.70Aigle-Alliance

7.40

1.00 1.401.00 1.000.90 1.00
24

8.50

1.40

8.50
2000

23 16 24 24 24 23
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Geiser Franck
10.60 9.4510.40 11.10 9.30 60.40Gym SerrièresOr

9.70

1.60 2.201.10 1.401.60 1.00
1

10.80

2.20

10.95
1999

1 2 6 5 3 13

Perdrizat Joey
10.00 10.3010.60 11.10 7.70 60.10Gym SerrièresAg

10.40

1.80 2.601.10 1.401.80 1.00
2

11.10

2.60

11.10
2000

4 1 2 3 19 4

Tchalabian Erich
10.20 9.359.70 10.80 9.60 59.65BTV BernBr

10.00

1.80 2.201.00 1.201.50 1.00
3

10.80

2.20

10.80
2000

3 14 8 6 2 6

Lavenex Dylan
8.60 9.5010.10 11.20 8.70 59.00Amis-Gym YverdonDist.

11.00

1.00 2.201.10 1.001.70 1.40
4

11.00

2.20

11.10
1999

20 6 5 2 5 1

Studer Elias
9.00 10.7010.00 10.10 7.80 58.55FSG MontreuxDist.

10.60

1.00 1.401.30 1.001.50 1.10
5

10.80

1.70

10.45
1999

12 9 1 11 14 2

Morel  Vincent
9.00 9.5010.20 10.00 9.10 57.80GASFDist.

9.70

1.00 2.201.10 1.401.60 1.00
6

10.60

2.20

10.30
1999

13 4 4 13 4 14

Grandin Sylvain
9.50 9.3510.00 10.70 7.70 57.65FSG MontreuxDist.

10.50

1.10 2.201.10 1.101.10 1.00
7

10.50

2.60

10.60
1999

9 8 7 8 17 3

Rey Florian
10.60 8.209.90 10.20 8.50 57.60G.A. La Côte – NyonDist.

9.90

2.00 2.201.50 1.101.60 1.10
8

10.80

2.60

10.50
1998

2 11 18 10 8 10

Di Marco Matteo
9.80 8.159.70 11.60 8.10 57.00Gym SerrièresDist.

9.90

1.80 2.601.10 1.101.50 1.00
9

11.10

2.60

11.35
2000

6 15 19 1 11 8

Suard Dorian
9.10 8.059.20 10.40 9.80 56.85GASFDist.

9.90

1.00 2.201.10 1.501.60 1.00
10

11.20

2.20

10.80
1999

11 23 21 7 1 9

Kenklies Théo
8.60 9.6010.10 9.90 8.30 56.55FSG MontreuxDist.

10.00

1.00 1.701.10 1.001.40 1.00
11

10.00

1.70

9.95
2000

21 7 3 17 9 7

Fernandez Nicolas
8.80 8.0510.00 11.50 8.70 56.10BTV BernDist.

9.50

1.00 2.501.30 1.101.40 1.10
12

10.60

2.20

11.05
1999

15 10 20 4 6 17

Buser Yani
9.20 8.709.70 9.30 8.50 56.10La Chaux-de-Fonds

A i
Dist.

10.20

1.40 2.201.10 1.001.60 1.00
13

10.30

2.20

9.80
2000

10 16 12 18 7 5

Amez-Droz Antoine
9.90 8.6010.20 10.30 7.50 55.85Gym SerrièresDist.

9.40

1.10 2.201.10 1.001.60 1.00
14

10.20

2.20

10.25
2001

5 5 14 14 22 18

Gacon David
9.70 8.409.80 10.60 7.60 55.65Amis-Gym YverdonDist.

9.60

1.30 2.201.10 1.101.80 1.00
15

10.50

2.20

10.55
1999

7 12 17 9 20 16

Gilardi Vasco
8.70 8.4510.40 9.20 8.20 54.95Gym SerrièresDist.

9.70

1.00 2.601.10 1.101.50 1.00
16

9.80

2.60

9.50
2000

18 3 16 23 10 15

Vouilloz Robin
8.70 9.309.20 9.80 7.20 54.30FSG Montreux

9.80

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00
17

10.40

1.70

10.10
2000

19 22 9 15 25 11

Kleiner Mattia
8.40 8.809.60 10.20 7.80 54.30G.A. La Côte – St-

P
9.40

1.40 1.701.30 1.001.60 1.00
18

10.40

1.70

10.30
1998

23 20 11 12 15 19

Zutter Jonathan
8.90 8.459.60 10.00 7.60 53.40G.A. La Côte – Nyon

8.80

1.00 1.701.10 1.101.40 1.00
19

10.10

1.70

10.05
1998

14 19 15 16 21 22

Dupuis Joël
7.70 8.659.10 9.80 8.00 52.95BTV Bern

9.80

1.10 2.201.00 1.001.50 1.00
20

9.60

2.20

9.70
1997

29 26 13 21 12 12

Codogno Pierre-Emmanuel
7.40 9.109.50 9.40 8.00 52.40GASF

9.30

1.00 2.601.10 1.101.60 1.00
21

8.80

2.20

9.10
1998

33 21 10 29 13 20

Buccella Fabio
9.60 6.758.70 9.60 7.70 51.25Chêne Gym Genève

8.80

1.10 1.401.10 1.101.00 1.00
22

9.80

1.70

9.70
2000

8 32 27 20 18 23

Pellegrini Alexi
8.60 6.559.20 9.60 7.40 49.90Amis-Gym Yverdon

8.40

1.10 1.701.10 1.001.00 1.00
23

9.90

1.70

9.75
1999

22 24 28 19 23 27

Voeffray Gregory
8.00 6.809.70 8.60 7.70 49.35EGAG

8.70

1.10 1.701.10 1.001.40 1.00
24

8.30

1.40

8.45
1998

26 17 26 36 16 25

Fulpius Michaël
8.80 5.609.60 8.90 7.00 49.20Chêne Gym Genève

8.80

1.10 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.10
25

9.90

1.80

9.40
1999

16 18 35 25 28 24

Flückiger Jean
8.20 6.109.80 9.10 6.90 48.35Gym Serrières

7.90

1.10 1.801.10 1.101.00 1.00
26

9.80

1.80

9.45
2000

25 13 32 24 29 31

Dardel Ylan
8.80 6.408.70 9.70 7.20 47.50Gym Serrières

6.90

1.10 1.801.10 1.101.40 1.00
27

9.30

1.80

9.50
2002

17 33 31 22 26 38

Gloor  Mathias
7.50 7.259.10 9.10 6.30 47.35G.A. La Côte –

M
8.10

1.00 1.801.10 1.001.40 1.00
28

9.10

1.80

9.10
1999

32 27 23 28 32 30

Blanc Théo
7.60 7.408.80 8.70 5.80 47.20FSG Le Locle

8.60

1.00 1.801.10 1.001.40 1.00
29

9.30

1.80

9.00
2000

30 30 22 30 36 26

Vallon  Robin
7.20 7.107.70 9.20 6.00 46.55Amis-Gym Yverdon

9.20

1.00 1.401.10 1.001.40 1.00
30

9.50

1.40

9.35
2000

35 39 24 26 35 21
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Egger Tobias
8.20 7.108.90 9.20 5.20 46.30TSV Gurmels

8.20

1.00 1.401.10 1.001.50 1.00
31

8.20

1.40

8.70
2001

24 29 25 34 38 29

Duran David
7.30 5.759.10 9.10 6.30 45.20EGAG

7.80

1.10 1.701.10 1.001.00 1.10
32

8.80

1.70

8.95
1998

34 28 33 31 33 33

Burkardt Jonas
7.60 4.959.20 8.40 7.30 45.15EGAG

7.80

1.10 1.401.10 1.001.00 1.10
33

8.20

1.40

8.30
2000

31 25 38 38 24 34

Marti Felipe
7.90 4.508.40 8.00 7.00 44.45BTV Bern

8.30

1.00 1.401.10 1.001.00 1.00
34

8.70

1.40

8.35
2000

28 35 39 37 27 28

Burri Dominique
6.20 6.458.60 8.10 6.80 43.65TSV Gurmels

7.10

0.90 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.10
35

8.90

1.40

8.50
1998

39 34 29 35 30 37

Grandchamp Joël
6.70 6.408.80 9.10 4.50 43.45TSV Gurmels

7.70

1.00 1.401.10 1.001.10 1.10
36

9.60

1.70

9.35
1999

36 31 30 27 39 35

Biolley Quentin
8.00 5.108.40 8.80 5.80 43.15FSG Le Locle

7.10

1.10 1.401.10 1.001.00 1.00
37

8.70

1.40

8.75
1998

27 36 37 33 37 36

Jacquemier Adam
6.50 5.658.30 8.00 6.40 42.60EGAG

7.80

1.00 1.401.10 1.001.00 1.00
38

7.90

1.40

7.95
1998

37 37 34 39 31 32

Fuchs Cédric
6.50 5.208.20 8.80 6.30 41.45TSV Gurmels

6.40

1.00 1.401.10 1.001.00 1.00
39

8.90

1.40

8.85
2000

38 38 36 32 34 39
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Baum Lucas
10.10 10.5010.20 11.60 10.30 62.55BTV BernOr

10.00

1.40 2.601.20 1.901.30 1.30
1

11.30

2.60

11.45
1998

1 1 2 1 1 2

Mazzola Davide
9.00 10.809.40 11.30 9.90 59.45Gym SerrièresAg

8.95

1.30 2.601.30 1.301.50 1.00
2

11.50

2.60

11.40
1999

3 3 1 2 2 8

Lautenbacher Maxime
9.10 10.009.30 11.10 8.80 57.20Gym SerrièresBr

9.00

1.50 2.601.00 1.101.20 1.10
3

10.90

2.60

11.00
1997

2 4 3 3 4 7

Romano Lucas
8.10 9.807.90 10.50 8.30 53.55Gym SerrièresDist.

9.05

1.00 2.201.00 1.101.30 1.00
4

10.30

2.20

10.40
1998

4 9 6 7 6 5

Brender Jérôme
7.30 9.708.80 10.60 9.40 53.05G.A. La Côte –

M
Dist.

7.90

1.00 2.201.10 1.101.20 1.10
5

9.30

1.40

9.95
1997

8 6 7 13 3 12

Meylan Ludovic
6.00 9.9010.10 10.70 6.50 52.45FSG ChernexDist.

9.40

0.70 1.701.10 0.901.30 1.00
6

10.40

1.70

10.55
1996

11 2 4 6 9 4

Haueter Joël
7.50 9.107.90 10.50 8.30 52.15BTV BernDist.

8.70

1.00 1.801.00 0.901.20 1.00
7

10.80

2.10

10.65
1997

6 10 9 5 5 9

Grandin Julien
7.10 9.009.00 9.60 6.70 51.30FSG Montreux

9.50

1.00 1.401.10 1.201.00 1.20
8

10.40

1.70

10.00
1996

9 5 11 12 8 3

Jacot Cyprien
7.50 8.907.30 10.80 5.20 49.35La Chaux-de-Fonds

A i
10.10

1.00 2.201.10 0.901.30 1.10
9

9.90

2.20

10.35
1998

7 12 12 8 12 1

Hirsbrunner Joel
7.60 8.507.90 10.30 4.80 48.15BTV Bern

8.60

1.00 1.801.00 0.801.40 1.10
10

11.20

2.10

10.75
1997

5 11 13 4 13 10

Kolb Arnaud
6.10 9.108.60 9.90 4.70 47.55FSG Chernex

9.00

0.80 1.701.10 0.801.20 1.00
11

10.20

1.70

10.05
1997

10 7 10 11 14 6

Chambaz Vincent
5.70 9.208.30 10.30 6.50 47.35G.A. La Côte – Nyon

7.50

0.90 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00
12

10.00

1.80

10.15
1997

12 8 8 9 10 13

Kläy Yves
4.90 9.805.70 9.60 5.50 43.40TSV Gurmels

8.05

0.70 1.401.00 0.901.20 1.00
13

9.30

1.40

9.45
1997

14 15 5 14 11 11

Brühlmann Mathias
5.20 8.007.10 9.60 6.80 43.20La Vallée de Joux

6.80

0.60 1.701.00 1.001.20 1.00
14

9.00

1.40

9.30
1997

13 13 14 15 7 15

Egger Adrian
4.00 7.406.10 8.80 3.80 37.65TSV Gurmels

7.25

0.80 1.401.10 0.801.00 1.00
15

9.40

1.70

9.10
1996

15 14 16 16 15 14

Stettler Ciril
3.50 7.604.00 10.00 3.30 34.25TSV Gurmels

5.75

0.50 1.701.00 0.801.00 0.90
16

10.20

1.70

10.10
1997

16 16 15 10 16 16
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

Dufaux Damien
8.00 8.808.10 10.40 5.30 49.75FSG ChernexOr

9.75

1.10 1.801.00 0.901.00 1.00
1

9.20

1.40

9.80
1995

1 1 1 2 3 1

Eichenberger Raphael
6.50 8.807.20 11.10 6.60 47.50BTV BernAg

8.20

0.90 2.200.80 0.901.00 1.00
2

9.30

1.40

10.20
1996

2 2 2 1 1 2

Bonny Quentin
5.30 6.906.20 10.00 6.30 42.05La Vallée de JouxBr

7.95

0.90 1.800.80 0.901.00 1.10
3

8.80

1.40

9.40
1996

3 4 3 3 2 3

Gruaz Loïc
0.00 0.007.20 0.00 5.10 19.55FSG Montreux

7.25

0.00 0.000.80 0.900.00 0.90
4

0.00

0.00

0.00
1995

4 3 4 4 4 4
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 4

1 2

Dalloshi Betim
9.20 9.108.00 10.30 8.00 51.55G.A. La Côte – NyonOr

7.00

1.70 1.401.10 1.101.20 0.90
1

10.20

1.40

10.25
1992

1 1 2 1 1 2

Haueter Cedric
6.40 9.307.40 10.60 7.90 49.70BTV BernAg

8.50

0.80 1.701.00 0.801.00 0.90
2

9.80

1.40

10.20
1994

2 2 1 2 2 1

Imboden Martin
5.50 9.054.90 10.10 6.80 43.00BTV BernBr

6.65

0.80 1.400.80 0.901.00 0.60
3

10.10

1.40

10.10
1993

3 3 3 3 3 3
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

Francey Philippe
12.80 13.809.20 13.60 12.60 73.20FSG MontreuxOr

11.20

4.40 4.603.60 3.306.80 2.90
1

13.60
1985

2 4 1 1 2 1

Paccaud Benjamin
13.40 10.3011.80 11.90 13.30 71.70G.A. La Côte –

M
Ag

11.00

4.70 3.002.90 4.503.40 3.90
2

11.90
1991

1 1 5 4 1 2

Canzillon Olivier
12.70 10.7010.00 12.40 11.50 67.80G.A. La Côte –

P é
Br

10.50

3.90 3.802.90 3.002.20 2.30
3

12.40
1976

3 2 3 2 4 3

Deschenaux Gaëtan
11.90 10.109.40 11.90 8.60 61.20GASF

9.30

4.10 3.002.80 2.702.30 1.80
4

11.90
1993

5 3 6 5 6 5

Pellet Jonathan
11.50 12.002.80 12.20 11.50 60.30FSG Montreux

10.30

3.30 3.002.80 2.703.20 1.80
5

12.20
1991

6 6 2 3 3 4

Demartini David
12.00 10.406.40 11.50 10.10 57.10FSG Montreux

6.70

4.40 3.802.30 3.002.70 1.70
6

11.50
1994

4 5 4 6 5 6
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

Porchet Claude-Alain
14.40 14.3011.70 14.80 12.60 81.85Gym Mandement-

G è
Or

14.05

6.10 6.203.20 4.804.90 4.90
1

14.80
1986

1 1 1 1 1 1




